Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37144
Ballots Cast: 9949

Voter Turnout: 27%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: COMMISSIONER FLAGG-ROCHELLE COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NEIL K. SWANSON (NON) 1556 30.53
MICHELE GLEN (NON) 1523 29.88
AL ROGERS (NON) 1109 21.76
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON) 899 17.64
WRITE-IN (NON) 10 0.2

Precinct;: DEMENT
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

NEIL K. SWANSON (NON) 6 28.57
MICHELE GLEN (NON) 5 23.81
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON) 5 23.81
AL ROGERS (NON) 5 23.81
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Precinct: FLAGG 1

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MICHELE GLEN (NON) 96 30.87
NEIL K. SWANSON (NON) 93 29.9
AL ROGERS (NON) 68 21.86
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON) 51 16.4
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.96
Precinct: FLAGG 10

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
MICHELE GLEN (NON) 114 29.53
NEIL K. SWANSON (NON) 114 29.53
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON) 80 20.73
AL ROGERS (NON) 78 20.21
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Precinct: FLAGG 11

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NEIL K. SWANSON (NON) 84 31.34
MICHELE GLEN (NON) 76 28.36
AL ROGERS (NON) 64 23.88
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON) 44 16.42
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: FLAGG 2
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Candidate Name
MICHELE GLEN (NON)
NEIL K. SWANSON (NON)
AL ROGERS (NON)
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 3
Candidate Name
MICHELE GLEN (NON)
NEIL K. SWANSON (NON)
AL ROGERS (NON)
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 4
Candidate Name

NEIL K. SWANSON (NON)
MICHELE GLEN (NON)
AL ROGERS (NON)
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 5
Candidate Name

NEIL K. SWANSON (NON)
MICHELE GLEN (NON)
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON)
AL ROGERS (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 6
Candidate Name
MICHELE GLEN (NON)
NEIL K. SWANSON (NON)
AL ROGERS (NON)
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 7
Candidate Name

NEIL K. SWANSON (NON)
AL ROGERS (NON)
MICHELE GLEN (NON)
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 8
Candidate Name
AL ROGERS (NON)

Total Votes
156

150

123

90

3

Total Votes
129

120

101

73

1

Total Votes
221

217

148

128

3

Total Votes
323

304

178

161

0

Total Votes
148

148

95

94

0

Total Votes
63

60

59

32

0

Total Votes
112

Vote %
29.89
28.74
23.56
17.24
0.57

Vote %
30.42
28.3
23.82
17.22
0.24

Vote %
30.82
30.26
20.64
17.85
0.42

Vote %
33.44
31.47
18.43
16.67
0

Vote %
30.52
30.52
19.59
19.38

Vote %
29.44
28.04
27.57
14.95
0

Vote %
29.09
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NEIL K. SWANSON (NON)
MICHELE GLEN (NON)
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: FLAGG 9
Candidate Name

NEIL K. SWANSON (NON)
MICHELE GLEN (NON)
AL ROGERS (NON)
MICHAEL CRUZ (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

109
107
57

Total Votes
125

112

94

67

0

28.31
27.79
14.81

Vote %
31.41
28.14
23.62
16.83
0

page 3/3


http://www.tcpdf.org

